Playground Equipment Bid

Stephenson Area Public Schools Playground Equipment is going up for bid.

Removal and transport of Playground Equipment is the responsibility of the winning bidder. SAPS has no liability once the winner starts removing the Playground Equipment.

Bids due November 20th by 12:00pm

Please hand deliver or mail sealed bids to

W526 Division St

Stephenson, MI 49887

ATTN: Playground Equipment

If you would like to schedule a time to see the Playground Equipment please call Paul 906-753-2221 x 113

The Stephenson Board of Education reserves the right to accept or reject any and all bids.



Swing set #1 Minimum Bid starting at \$25



Swing Set #2 Minimum Bid starting at \$25



Minimum Bid starting at \$25





Minimum Bid starting at \$25





Minimum Bid starting at \$100



